KomaHoa

Okunax

05.07

12.07

19.07

26.07

Mmoe

Mecmo

BocTok-3anag

Angpen 3yeB
Bnagncnas 3yeB
AHgpen bypos

Anekcewn Bacunees
Angpen Amntpres
Egrenun Bacvunbes
Banepwua basaposa
Buktopusa WadurynnuHa
AHgpen HoBurkoB
Pamunb WadurynnuH

Be3 HasBaHus

EneHa MvHL,
EkatepuHa XomsikoBa
Bapgum lNaxe
OmuTpuin Borateipes
EBrennn Bacunbes

14

Won Love

Ceprent ManbueB
ApTtem YkpanHel
Hatanbs NanwuHa
OmuTpuii Moarosowm
OkcaHa AncuHa
ApTyp AliCH
AnekcaHap LUnnosckui
KceHunsa Apemuyk
Ceprenn YeboTtapes
[anyct ABeTuksaH
MeaH BacaHel

10

26

Nord

Anekcen Cynaes
Mwnxaun Kosanes
Banepwun Jlo6aHoB
KoHcTaHTMH Hocos

10

10

29

Be3 HaszBaHusA

Omutpuin Koweprux
AHHa KoTenbHukoBa
Bagnm lNaxe

Cepren ActaxoB
Mwuxaun Arees
Muxann AnekceeB
Pamunb WadurynnuH
AHgpen HoBurkos

10

30

Kny6 500

EBrenuns CemblknHa
AnekcaHap Pe3HukoB
MpuHa basbikaHa
TuxoH 3ybkoB
Tumoden 3ybkos

10

10

31

Be3 Ha3BaHuA

Makcum Tutos
ApceHuii TutoB
JleoH TutoB
AHgpern HoBunkos

10

10

10

32

Bopob6yuiku

KceHusa MNHyaposa
AnekcaHap OyanHckun
ExkatepuHa AnekcaHgpoBa
VMBaH bacaHey

12

10

10

33

Proprius Capital

MBaH BeeaeHckui
BornaH BabeHnko
Erop 3yes

Wnbsa Monuwyk

12

10

10

33

Self

Wpek TeHnwes

Hapbsa dununnosa
Ceprent bensie
OaHnmn ManctpoBckui
Angpen JopoxuH
Spayapa Akoenes
EBrenun Bacunoes
Pamuns WadurynnuH
BaneHTuH YBapkuH

10

10

33

10

Gaswar

Erop 3yes
AnekcaHap PomaHoB
Wnbsa Monuwyk

12

10

10

34

11




C6opHas komaHpa

Mapwusa KasapsH
Enunsaseta KoHagpaTtbeBa
EkatepuHa AdpaHacbeBa
BukTop 3axapos

10

10

10

35

12

world Class

HapviHa OpeHpxeHoBa
AnekcaHap lNMumeHoB
Hawm mem

AnvHa MaHdaruHa
[eoprun AuyH

12

10

10

36

13

C6opHas komaHpa

AHHa puHeBa

BukTopusa Bnacosa
Haranbs Lkynesa
Omutpuia MNoraHkuH

12

10

10

37

14

Be3 Ha3BaHuA

Banepun JTio

Oner Omenb4eHKo
Banepus lleoHTbeBa
TatbsiHa Mpumak
BukTop 3axapos

12

10

10

38

15

LPIRUS

Mb6parum Ynobalues
Anekcen YepHbIx
Bagum Ceprees
Tumyp BaHnawsmnm
BukTop 3axapos
Bagum MenBenes
AnekcaHap MNaHoBs
MapuHa Ornobnesa
Onecs NaHoBa
Bsyecnas byknH

12

10

38

16

Kny6 500+

Oamup Paxnmos
EkaTtepuHa becnanosa
OxkcaHa BopoHa
AHTOH Aranos

Pamuns WadpurynnuH

12

10

10

39

17

C6opHas komaHpa

Omutpui Nesnes
CeeTtnaHa Kosnoea
AHacTacusa borgaHoBa
Omutpuia MNoraHknH

12

10

10

39

18

Kny6 500 TuTtpbl

Jlopa ARy

MonuHa Muxannexko
Cepren MuxanneHko
Hapexpa Aranosa
PomaH NpaHkunH

12

10

10

40

19

MockBa 24

AHHa EplioBa

3axap Akonos

HeHuc Enaxosckuii
WBaH Jlo3oBon
AHacTacusa Yypukosa
OenHnc CumaHoBuY
Haunb N'y6aes
Anekcen AreeB
Anekcen NMMOHTKOBCKMIA
Hatanbs ConomatuHa
OaHunn Manctposckui

10

10

10

10

40

20

Be3 Ha3BaHus

l'ynbHapa MHuaTosa
HeHuc Mmunatos
Exatepuna bao
depnop 3axapos
Angpen bypos

12

10

10

4

21

Be3 Ha3BaHus

AHapert BuHokypos
Muxaun >XomuH
Cepren MonuublH
Ekatepuna MNonuupbiH
Poman Masyp

AHHa TepHoBas
Omutpuia MNoraHknH
leoprunm AuyH

12

10

10

4

22




depnop Kosnos
AHgpen NBaHoB

Be3 Ha3BaHus o 12 10 9 10 41 23
AHngpen 3anues
JNleoHnp Knenukos
WpwuHa lMpyuakosa

Bes Hasgaunsi | Jaranes lnothukosa 11 10 10 10 41 24

AHrenuHa lopgneHko
VBaH Eropos


























































